
LOT 2 BLOCK D & E 10 FT OF LOT 3
FT OF LOT 2, EASTSIDE VILLAGE UN

HICE STEPHEN M
258 SE WILLOW DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-172
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2
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0

305,851

1498/1234 8/29/2023 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HICE STEPHEN M

HICE STEPHEN M (ENH

1470/1422 7/01/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HICE STEPHEN M

HICE STEPHEN M
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30419 MAINT/ALTR 35 08/27/2012

7229 SFR 65,000 06/03/1993

1999HX Base Yr

258 SE WILLOW DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,269 105.0510 129.42 423,074 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2682

BAS 2,682 100 2,682 225,618

FGR 440 55 242 20,358

FOP 32 30 10 841

PTO 234 5 12 1,009

UEP 160 60 96 8,076

UGR 504 45 227 19,096

4,052 3,269 274,998

BAS= W28 N3 W12 S3 W13 N12 W20 S12 UEP= W3 S16 E10 N16 W7$ E7
S16 PTO= W13 S18 E13 N18$ S18 E11 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$E12 S14
E21 FGR= E22 N20 W22 S20$ N20 E22 UGR= S4 E14 N36 W14 S32$
N28$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 828.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,159

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 752.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,504

6,103

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


